Page <1> 17/08/10  V1.1
105° General Purpose Axial Capacitors
Features:
•• 105°C, 1000 hours assured
•• Wide operating temperature range, from -40°C to +105°C

1000 102 10x17 486 10x21 569 13x22 662 13x27 721 16x36 984 18x42 1096
2200 222 13x22 793 13x24 926 16x28 1024 16x33 1177 22x43 1540 25x52 2310
3300 332 13x27 1015 16x28 1173 16x33 1300 18x36 1449
25x52
1950
4700 472 16x28 1252 16x23 1443 18x36 1638 22x43 1878 2290
µµF
Contents
V.DC
105° General Purpose Axial Capacitors
Page <4> 17/08/10  V1.1
Description Part Number
Capacitor, Axial, 10V, 220UF MCTG-221M1AB-0813P
Capacitor, Axial, 10V, 1000UF MCTG-102M1AB-1017P
Capacitor, Axial, 10V, 2200UF MCTG-222M1AB-1322P
Capacitor, Axial, 16V, 100UF MCTG-101M1CB-0613P
Capacitor, Axial, 16V, 220UF MCTG-221M1CB-0813P
Capacitor, Axial, 16V, 470UF MCTG-471M1CB-0816P
Capacitor, Axial, 16V, 1000UF MCTG--102M1CB-1021P
Capacitor, Axial, 16V, 2200UF MCTG--222M1CB-1324P
Capacitor, Axial, 16V, 4700UF MCTG--472M1CB-1633P
Capacitor, Axial, 25V, 10UF MCTG--100M1EB-0512P
Capacitor, Axial, 25V, 22UF MCTG--220M1EB-0512P
Capacitor, Axial, 25V, 47UF MCTG--470M1EB-0613P
Capacitor, Axial, 25V, 100UF MCTG-101M1EB-0813P
Capacitor, Axial, 25V, 220UF MCTG-221M1EB-0816P
Capacitor, Axial, 25V, 470UF MCTG-471M1EB-1021P
Capacitor, Axial, 25V, 1000UF MCTG-102M1EB-1322P
Capacitor, Axial, 25V, 2200UF MCTG-222M1EB-1628P
Capacitor, Axial, 25V, 4700UF MCTG-472M1EB-1836P
Capacitor, Axial, 35V, 10UF MCTG-100M1VB-0512P
Capacitor, Axial, 35V, 47UF MCTG-470M1VB-0613P
Capacitor, Axial, 35V, 100UF MCTG-101M1VB-0816P
Capacitor, Axial, 35V, 220UF MCTG-221M1VB-1017P
Capacitor, Axial, 35V, 470UF MCTG-471M1VB-1322P
Capacitor, Axial, 35V, 1000UF MCTG-102M1VB-1327P
Capacitor, Axial, 35V, 2200UF MCTG-222M1VB-1636P
Capacitor, Axial, 35V, 4700UF MCTG-472M1VB-2243P
Capacitor, Axial, 63V, 10UF MCTG-100M1JB-0613P
Capacitor, Axial, 63V, 22UF MCTG-220M1JB-0613P
Capacitor, Axial, 63V, 47UF MCTG-470M1JB-0816P
Capacitor, Axial, 63V, 100UF MCTG-101M1JB-1017P
Capacitor, Axial, 63V, 220UF MCTG-221M1JB-1322P
Capacitor, Axial, 63V, 470UF MCTG-471M1JB-1327P
Capacitor, Axial, 63V, 1000UF MCTG-102M1JB-1633P
Capacitor, Axial, 63V, 2200UF MCTG-222M1JB-2043P
Part Number Table
105° General Purpose Axial Capacitors
Page <5> 17/08/10  V1.1
Description Part Number
Capacitor, Axial, 100V, 1UF MCTG-010M2AB-0512P
Capacitor, Axial, 100V, 2.2UF MCTG-2R2M2AB-0512P
Capacitor, Axial, 100V, 4.7UF MCTG-4R7M2AB-0613P
Capacitor, Axial, 100V, 10UF MCTG-100M2AB-0613P
Capacitor, Axial, 100V, 22UF MCTG-220M2AB-0816P
Capacitor, Axial, 100V, 47UF MCTG-470M2AB-1021P
Capacitor, Axial, 100V, 100UF MCTG-101M2AB-1322P
Part Number Table
Disclaimer This data sheet and its contents (the "Information") belong to the Premier Farnell Group (the "Group") or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for information purposes
in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied.
The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness, any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data